PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR ORIOLE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ANNEX/RENOVATION C1559

Public Building Commission  Richard J. Daley Center « 50 West Washington, Room 200  Chicago, [linois 60602  Tel: 312-744-3090 e Fax: 312-744-8005

Location ) Facilitator

May 21, 2014 10:00a.m. PBC-Boardroom Patricia Montenegro

|
|
| Initials

Participant Organization

Compliance

Erin Lavin Cabonargi Public Building Commission Executive Director 312-744-3090 erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Director of Design art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org .

Andy Quathamar Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamar@gityofchicago.org /Q:r_;\
Mark McCollom Public Building Commission Construction PM mark.meccollom@cityofchicago.org

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org {,’Z;f“‘/?
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Diversity and charles kelly@cityofchicago.org

Malisa Torres

Public Building Commission

Compliance Officer

malisa.torres@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission’

Director of Compliance

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

James Jack Public Building Commission Director of Code Compliance james jack@cityofchicago.org

Ivan Hansen Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Infrastructure ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org

Ilyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs (lyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org { k
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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Loreal Mallett

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

loreal. mallet@cityofchicago.org

Dawn Santana

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

dawn.santana@cityofchicago.org

Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission Associate Coordinator jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org
Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu
Kevin J. Taylor CPS New Schools Liaison kitaylor@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk-Smith CPS Director of Construction ejfisk@cps.edu
All-Bry Construction Company PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
Blinderman Construction Company PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
Burling Builders, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
Friedler Construction Company PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
L‘gv /Avye \\ George Sollitt Construction Company | PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER I {m AL M= Wf/ P O /‘f{/; :
‘fgg fy iz ﬁ > Gilbane Building Company PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER ww{gh i ;,\(}3}%5 T \\%‘«’@ 0./, ”“f
~
Henry Bros. Company PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
oo ()L/mf - fi\ IHC Construction Companies, LLC. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER A 4 - Fedpsxs @tgc“lv\ [_@/ Z\C.Cﬁlfl vehon o (
YE v v iuueg.. | KR Miler Construction, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 312 ‘432 (o7 k@,%\%m @,«7\9@(\3}9 al M«k’ @7//
New C. %m\\ab 0ld Veteran Construction, Inc, PREQUALIFIEDBIDDER  |772-87 19900 W e .0 ol ico.colf %
5,)(’ M A‘»}'L ~ Paschen Millhouse Joint Venture [1| PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER TTS‘EN"'{ »')“ 2|\ mgidal W{_\A DAS (I n t(ﬁ "y I
"o S jean | Wight Construction Services, Inc, PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER N R
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